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Weather:Cloudy

Track :Dry
MOTECl
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Pos No Glass CP Driver Best Time Delay / Gap B/L CarName
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SEBASTIAN MANSON
M:CHAEL SAUTER
堀尾 風允ノFUMA HOR!0
JESSE LACEY
中村 賢明/YOSHIAKI NAKAMURA
YUKl
YUG0

猪爪 杏奈/ANNA INOTSUME

0.015
0.209
0.517
0.533
7.209
10.100

0.015
0194
0.308
0.016
6.676
2.891

3/6
4/6
4/4
6/6
4/6
5/5
6/7

G FORCE Fll1/3
G FORCE Fll1/3
Sutekina Racing
G FORCE Fll1/3
TOMiS FORMULA Flll
NILZZ Racing
S2R Racing

1151.452

1151.467

1151.661

1151.969

1151.985

1=58.661

2101.552

十‖十十以上予選通過 (2102.597‐ 110%)霧
絆

6100.053 4'08.601 3'58.501     2/2   .ユ_[ピ IFリレ]]衣6 Fll1/3

Start Time:10:50'00 Finish Time:11:05'00
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Formula Regiona I Japanese Ghampionship 2024 Round 4

FORMULA REG10NAL Race9決 勝
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Road Course(4,801m) 012 Weather;Cloudy

Track :Dry

Pos No Class CP Driver Lap Total Time Delay / Gap Best Time B/L CarName
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MiCHAEL SAUTER
堀尾 風允/FUMA HOR10
JESSE LACEY
中村 賢明/YOSHIAKI NAKAMURA
l  YUKl
SEBAST:AN MANSON
2 YUGO

16   30121.137
16   30'22230
16   30'37.775
16   30'37863
16   31116.221
15   30:22043
15   30'59.635

1:52.919

1'52.935

1:53253
1:53.213

1156.015

1'52.915

2i00.608

/16
ノ16
/16
/16
/16
/16

1.093  1.093
16.638 15.545
16.726  0.088
55084 38.358
lLap  lLap
lLap 37.592

G FORCE Fll1/3
Sutekina Racing
G FORCE Fll1/3
TOM'S FORMULA Flll
NiLZZ Racing
G FORCE Fll1/3
S2R Racing15/15

撃・**以上完走 (規定周回数 12Laps)脚
嚇

猪爪杏奈/ANNA INOTSUME      3  10'29.379 13Laps 12Laps 2118.573 1/3 ユピテル羽衣6 Fll1/3

Fastest Lap

M
1'52915(3/16)
1'56.015(6/16)

153.067 krn/h

148.977 km/h
55 SEBAST:AN MANSON/G FORCE Fll1/3
18 YUK1/NILZZ Racing

Start Tirne:15:58t25  Finish Tirne:16:28146

・  Car No.55:1周 :咸算 (1 6周 ‐1)(2024年 FR統一規則 第16条 1.1)違反)I裁定時刻:17:10]
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Weather:Cloudy

Track :Dry

Pos No・ 曽ss CP Driver Best Time Delay / Gap B/L CarName
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MICHAEL SAUTER
SEBASTIAN MANSON
堀尾 風允/FUMA HOR!0
中村 賢明/YOSHiAKI NAKAMURA
JESSE LACEY
YUKl
YUG0

猪爪杏奈ハNNA INOTSUME

轟
“ 以上予選通過 (2101.4`“ ‐110%)'料・・

計測出来ず

G FORCE Fll1/3
G FORCE Fll1/3
Sutekina Racing
TOM'S FORMULA Flll
G FORCE Fll1/3
NILZZ Racing
S2R Racing

ユピテル羽衣6 Fll1/3

1150.404
1150.925
1=51.021

li51.237

1=51.359
1157.773

1159.691

0.521

0.617
0.833
0.955
7.369
9.287

0.521

0.096
0.216
0.122
6.414
1.918

5/5
4/5
8/8
4/7
4/8
3/3
8/8

Stan Tirne:11:15'00 Finish Tirne:11:30:00

審査委員長 :古河 宏   フ.
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FORMULA REG10NAL Race10決 勝
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Weather:Cloudy

Track :Dry

Pos No Class CP Driver Lap Total Tilrie   Deiayノ Gap Best Tilγ le   Bノ L  CarNalmle
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MICHAEL SAUTER
SEBAST:AN MANSON
堀尾 風允/FUMA HOR10
中村 賢明/YOSHIAKI NAKAMURA
猪爪 杏奈/ANNA INOTSUME
JESSE LACEY
l  YUK!
2 YUGO

16   30'03.883
16   30'18.241  14.358
16   30'18.892  15.009
16   30!19.275  15.392
16   30;20.216  16.333
16   30'35.567  31.684
16   31'23.4471'19.564
15   30'09.240   1 Lap

14.358
0.651

0.383
0.941

15.351

47.880
lLap

1151962
1'52.907

1'52.929

1'52.902

1'52.852

1'53.435

1'56398
1'58.547 13/1

6 G FORCE Flllノ 3
6 G FORCE Fll1/3
6 Sutekina Racing
6 TOMiS FORMULA Flll
6 ユピテル 羽衣16 Fll1/3
6 G FORCE Fll1/3
6 NILZZ Racing
5 S2R Racing

景諄 以上完走 (規定周回数 12Laps)爆
爆*

Fastest Lap

1:51.962(5/16)
1'56.398(7/16)

154.370 krn/h

148.487 km/h
5  MICHAEL SAUTER/G FORCE Fll1/3
18 YUK1/NILZZ RacingM

Start Tirne:10:1 3131  Finish Tirne:10:43=35
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